Alaska Frost Ballpoint Pen

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

TWIST-ACTION BALLPEN IN FROSTED FINISH WITH SATIN
SILVER TRIM. ALSO AVAILABLE IN A SOLID WHITE & SOLID
BLACK FROSTED FINISH (ALASKA® COLOUR). AVAILABLE ON A
24 HOUR EXPRESS AT NO EXTRA COST. (SINGLE COLOUR
BARREL PRINT ON MAX. 5000PCS) REGISTERED DESIGN
NUMBER - 4020257

Plastic

0.01Kg

2000

20Kg

500x310x260mm

96081010

China



