Alaska Frost Ballpoint Pen



MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.01Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	2000
CARTON WEIGHT	20Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	500x310x260mm
COMMODITY CODE	96081010
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

TWIST-ACTION BALLPEN IN FROSTED FINISH WITH SATIN SILVER TRIM. ALSO AVAILABLE IN A SOLID WHITE & SOLID BLACK FROSTED FINISH (ALASKA® COLOUR). AVAILABLE ON A 24 HOUR EXPRESS AT NO EXTRA COST. (SINGLE COLOUR BARREL PRINT ON MAX. 5000PCS) REGISTERED DESIGN NUMBER - 4020257